
Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Feature 7/12/2014

Owen Giles1 6 New Market, MN Finished

Cole Klein2 5 Rogers, MN Finished

Brody Wulf3 89 Lakeville, MN Finished

Gage Wulf4 54 Lakeville, MN Finished

Lennon Watkins5 7 , Finished

Parker Retzlaff6 79P Rhinelander, WI Finished

Coy Wulf7 51 Lakeville, MN Finished

Luke Allen8 3 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Tristan Swanson9 91 Elko, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Bandoleros Heat 7/12/2014

Brody Wulf1 89 Lakeville, MN Finished

Cole Klein2 5 Rogers, MN Finished

Owen Giles3 6 New Market, MN Finished

Tristan Swanson4 91 Elko, MN Finished

Parker Retzlaff5 79P Rhinelander, WI Finished

Luke Allen6 3 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Coy Wulf7 51 Lakeville, MN Finished

Gage Wulf8 54 Lakeville, MN Finished

Lennon Watkins9 7 , DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Feature 7/12/2014

Cole Anderson1 97 Northfield, MN Finished

Christopher Marek2 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Jamie Farrell3 21F New Prague, MN Finished

Jon Lemke4 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Joe Neisius5 75 Rosemount, MN Finished

Ryan Kamish6 5X Farmington, MN Finished

Doug Brown7 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Nicholas Beaver8 10 Rosemount, MN Finished

Michael Beamish9 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Lawrence Berthianue10 99L Rogers, Mn Finished

Michael Haggar11 19 Greenfield, MN Finished

Charlie Pehrson12 6P Prior Lake, MN Finished

Bryan Wrolstad13 13 Northfield, MN Finished

Adam Bendzick14 21 Apple Valley, MN Finished

Joey Prusak15 66 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek16 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

James Tich17 56 Crystal, MN DNF



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Heat 1 7/12/2014

Michael Ostdiek1 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Jon Lemke2 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Michael Beamish3 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Christopher Marek4 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Joe Neisius5 75 Rosemount, MN Finished

Charlie Pehrson6 6P Prior Lake, MN Finished

Michael Haggar7 19 Greenfield, MN Finished

Joey Prusak8 66 Minnetonka, MN Finished

James Tich9 56 Crystal, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Heat 2 7/12/2014

Jamie Farrell1 21F New Prague, MN Finished

Nicholas Beaver2 10 Rosemount, MN Finished

Ryan Kamish3 5X Farmington, MN Finished

Doug Brown4 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Cole Anderson5 97 Northfield, MN Finished

Lawrence Berthianue6 99L Rogers, Mn Finished

Adam Bendzick7 21 Apple Valley, MN Finished

Bryan Wrolstad8 13 Northfield, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Qualifying 7/12/2014

Cole Anderson1 97 Northfield, MN Finished

Jon Lemke2 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Doug Brown3 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Charlie Pehrson4 6P Prior Lake, MN Finished

Ryan Kamish5 5X Farmington, MN Finished

Lawrence Berthianue6 99L Rogers, Mn Finished

Christopher Marek7 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Jamie Farrell8 21F New Prague, MN Finished

Adam Bendzick9 21 Apple Valley, MN Finished

Michael Beamish10 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Nicholas Beaver11 10 Rosemount, MN Finished

Joe Neisius12 75 Rosemount, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek13 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Michael Haggar14 19 Greenfield, MN Finished

Bryan Wrolstad15 13 Northfield, MN Finished

Joey Prusak16 66 Minnetonka, MN Finished

James Tich17 56 Crystal, MN DNS



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 7/12/2014

Robert Carter1 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen2 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode3 4 Loretto, MN Finished

Jon Lemke4 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Matt Allen5 16 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Ted Hough6 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Derek Lemke7 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Dylan Warner8 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Michael Hanson9 19 Burnsville, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen10 7H LeSueur, MN Finished

Travis Warling11 90 Oakdale, MN Finished

Jared Duda12 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Bruce Allen13 33 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan14 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Tyler Kingery15 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Jesse Mahoney16 11M Bloomington, MN Finished

Benny VanCleve17 10 Farmington, MN DNF

Dirk Henry18 3H Sauk Center, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 1 7/12/2014

Derek Lemke1 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen2 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Dylan Warner3 11 Northfield, MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode4 4 Loretto, MN Finished

Matt Allen5 16 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Bruce Allen6 33 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan7 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Jesse Mahoney8 11M Bloomington, MN Finished

Michael Hanson9 19 Burnsville, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 2 7/12/2014

Jon Lemke1 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Dirk Henry2 3H Sauk Center, MN Finished

Robert Carter3 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Benny VanCleve4 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Travis Warling5 90 Oakdale, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen6 7H LeSueur, MN Finished

Jared Duda7 53 St. Michael, MN Finished

Tyler Kingery8 58 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Ted Hough9 68 Farmington, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Feature 7/12/2014

Todd Tacheny1 41 Mankato, MN Finished

Brian Adams2 0 Norwood, Mn Finished

Brandon Plekkenpol3 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Michael Wachs Jr4 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Michael Weiss5 89 Bloomington, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen6 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

Ridge Oien7 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Brandon Olson8 36B Minneapolis, MN Finished

Jason Lindsey9 69 Bloomington, MN Finished

Ashley Bell10 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Julie Davis11 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Todd Allen Doten12 01D St Paul, MN Finished

Jack Barclay13 82B Carver, MN Finished

Colin Neisius14 12 Hastings, MN Finished

Matthew Ryan15 93 New Market, MN DNF

Matthew Suhl16 98 Richfield, MN DNF

Justin Schelitzche17 14 Lester, Mn DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 1 7/12/2014

Brian Adams1 0 Norwood, Mn Finished

Michael Wachs Jr2 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Jason Lindsey3 69 Bloomington, MN Finished

Matthew Suhl4 98 Richfield, MN Finished

Julie Davis5 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Jack Barclay6 82B Carver, MN Finished

Todd Allen Doten7 01D St Paul, MN Finished

Colin Neisius8 12 Hastings, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche9 14 Lester, Mn DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Mini Stocks Heat 2 7/12/2014

Tyler Christensen1 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

Ridge Oien2 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Todd Tacheny3 41 Mankato, MN Finished

Brandon Plekkenpol4 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Brandon Olson5 36B Minneapolis, MN Finished

Michael Weiss6 89 Bloomington, MN Finished

Ashley Bell7 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Matthew Ryan8 93 New Market, MN DNF



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Feature 7/12/2014

Ryan Varner1 3 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Tom Quade2 53 Bloomington, MN Finished

Grant Brown3 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Todd Tacheny4 41 Mankato, MN Finished

Thomas Doten5 62 St Paul, MN Finished

Paul Hamilton6 56 Hastings, MN Finished

Taylor Goldman7 8 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Shaun Prins8 30 Otsego, Mn Finished

Nick Oxborough9 88 Savage, MN Finished

Cole Neisius10 12 Hastings, MN Finished

Brandon Petersen11 7 Faribault, MN Finished

David Robinson12 43 Eagan, MN Finished

Colton Rohrenbach13 54R Lakeville, MN Finished

Eric Prindle14 63 Ramsey, MN Finished

Rylee Michaelson15 10 Burnsville, MN Finished

Justin Kotchevar16 5 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Norm Grabinger17 92 Medford, MN DNF

Matthew Ryan18 93 New Market, MN DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Heat 1 7/12/2014

Shaun Prins1 30 Otsego, Mn Finished

Thomas Doten2 62 St Paul, MN Finished

David Robinson3 43 Eagan, MN Finished

Tom Quade4 53 Bloomington, MN Finished

Paul Hamilton5 56 Hastings, MN Finished

Taylor Goldman6 8 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Rylee Michaelson7 10 Burnsville, MN Finished

Colton Rohrenbach8 54R Lakeville, MN Finished

Matthew Ryan9 93 New Market, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Heat 2 7/12/2014

Nick Oxborough1 88 Savage, MN Finished

Ryan Varner2 3 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Todd Tacheny3 41 Mankato, MN Finished

Grant Brown4 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Brandon Petersen5 7 Faribault, MN Finished

Eric Prindle6 63 Ramsey, MN Finished

Cole Neisius7 12 Hastings, MN Finished

Justin Kotchevar8 5 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Norm Grabinger9 92 Medford, MN DNF



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Feature 7/12/2014

Chad Walen1 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Nicholas Panitzke2 22P Lakeville, MN Finished

Darrin Giles3 6 New Market, MN Finished

Paul Paine4 80 Mound, Mn Finished

Matthew Ostdiek5 40 Lakeville, MN Finished

Steve Anderson6 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Jacob Goede7 72 Carver, MN Finished

Bryan Keske8 81 Lakeville, Mn Finished

Billy Mohn9 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen10 22 LeSueur, MN Finished

Joseph Garofalo11 02 Lakeville, MN Finished

Matthew Goede12 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Gregory Borchardt13 2 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Mark Lamoreaux14 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Derek Lemke15 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Matthew Kern16 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

Richard Burns17 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Joseph Miller18 15 Lakeville, MN Finished

John Heath19 62 Bloomington, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Qualifying 7/12/2014

Jacob Goede1 72 Carver, MN Finished

Chad Walen2 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Matthew Ostdiek3 40 Lakeville, MN Finished

Nicholas Panitzke4 22P Lakeville, MN Finished

Steve Anderson5 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Matthew Goede6 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Paul Paine7 80 Mound, Mn Finished

Bryan Keske8 81 Lakeville, Mn Finished

Darrin Giles9 6 New Market, MN Finished

Joseph Miller10 15 Lakeville, MN Finished

Joseph Garofalo11 02 Lakeville, MN Finished

Derek Lemke12 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Richard Burns13 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Billy Mohn14 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Mark Lamoreaux15 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Kyle Hansen16 22 LeSueur, MN Finished

Gregory Borchardt17 2 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Matthew Kern18 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

John Heath19 62 Bloomington, MN DNS



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 1 7/12/2014

Steve Anderson1 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Chad Walen2 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Paul Paine3 80 Mound, Mn Finished

Bryan Keske4 81 Lakeville, Mn Finished

Nicholas Panitzke5 22P Lakeville, MN Finished

Joseph Garofalo6 02 Lakeville, MN Finished

Richard Burns7 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Gregory Borchardt8 2 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Mark Lamoreaux9 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

John Heath10 62 Bloomington, MN DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Semi-feature 2 7/12/2014

Darrin Giles1 6 New Market, MN Finished

Jacob Goede2 72 Carver, MN Finished

Matthew Ostdiek3 40 Lakeville, MN Finished

Matthew Goede4 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Joseph Miller5 15 Lakeville, MN Finished

Derek Lemke6 5 Shakopee, MN Finished

Matthew Kern7 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

Billy Mohn8 8 Lakeville, MN DNF

Kyle Hansen9 22 LeSueur, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Feature 7/12/2014

Conrad Jorgenson1 3 Lakeville, MN Finished

Michael Gilomen2 15 Northfield, MN Finished

Ted Reuvers3 8 Dundas, MN Finished

Keith Paulsrud4 65 Rogers, MN Finished

Adam Wiebusch5 9 Shakopee, MN Finished

Jeff Partington6 48 Farmington, MN Finished

Dustin Mann7 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Michael Homan8 28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished

Tina Davis9 18 Rosemount, MN Finished

Matt Wiebusch10 09 Shakopee, MN Finished

Drew Skaja11 12 Burnsville, MN Finished

Tyler Karg12 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Robert Carter13 5C Prior Lake , MN Finished

Gordy Swanson14 55S New Market/Elko, MN Finished

Jeremy Wolff15 32 Chaska, MN DNF

Robert Kluver III16 37 Northfield, MN DNF

Scott King17 29 Lakeville, MN DNF

Jack Purcell18 26 Bloomington, MN DNF



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Feature 7/12/2014

James Lindgren19 20L Apple Valley, Mn DNF

Eric Campbell20 25 Shakopee, MN DNF

Shawn Evans21 15E Kenyon, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Heat 1 7/12/2014

Jeff Partington1 48 Farmington, MN Finished

Michael Gilomen2 15 Northfield, MN Finished

Ted Reuvers3 8 Dundas, MN Finished

Scott King4 29 Lakeville, MN Finished

Gordy Swanson5 55S New Market/Elko, MN Finished

Michael Homan6 28 Inver Grove Hgts, MN Finished

Matt Wiebusch7 09 Shakopee, MN Finished

Tyler Karg8 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Drew Skaja9 12 Burnsville, MN DNF

Conrad Jorgenson10 3 Lakeville, MN DNF

Eric Campbell11 25 Shakopee, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Thunder Car Heat 2 7/12/2014

Adam Wiebusch1 9 Shakopee, MN Finished

Jack Purcell2 26 Bloomington, MN Finished

Shawn Evans3 15E Kenyon, MN Finished

Keith Paulsrud4 65 Rogers, MN Finished

Jeremy Wolff5 32 Chaska, MN Finished

Dustin Mann6 10 Farmington, MN Finished

Tina Davis7 18 Rosemount, MN Finished

Robert Carter8 5C Prior Lake , MN Finished

Robert Kluver III9 37 Northfield, MN Finished

James Lindgren10 20L Apple Valley, Mn DNS


